
Breakaway G00

, WA
G00 total strength=300
 attack=0.16   defense=0.19
notes= Clug
alt names used:
Breakaway
Juanita Clug, Breakaway

Venues played:
Xtreme Cup GU13
Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U13
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● Attack Defense

Breakaway G00
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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date

2013−09−01

2013−08−31

2013−08−31

2013−08−24

2013−08−24

2013−08−23

home

WPFC Fury White G00

Breakaway G00

Lewis County Volcano SC Blue G00

NSC Fusion G00

Kent United White G00

Breakaway G00
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away

Breakaway G00

West Seattle Tigers G00

Breakaway G00

Breakaway G00

Breakaway G00

Cheney Storm FC G00
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venue

Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U13

Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U13

Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U13

Xtreme Cup GU13

Xtreme Cup GU13

Xtreme Cup GU13

pred.home

6.82

0.68

2.32

7.42

1.50

0.15

pred.away

0.19

1.12

0.29

0.15

0.54

6.82


